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SPESE

descrizione servizio

ENTRATE

personale

altre spese

TOTALE

% copertura

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cap di riferimento

400

 

830-1110

 

 

MENSE SCOLSATICHE

              51.924,72 

 

71958,92

71958,92

                72,16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cap di riferimento

399

 

820/1

 

 

MICRO ASILO NIDO

              12.959,24 

 

23478,84

23478,84

                55,20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cap di riferimento

475

 

450-2810

 

 

PESA PUBBLICA

                3.100,00 

 

1000

1000

             310,00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cap di riferimento

410

1200

0

 

 

TEATRI,MUSEI,ECC

                    971,00 

5000

0

5000

                19,42 

 

 

 

 

 

        68.954,96 

              5.000,00 

          96.437,76 

     101.437,76 

                67,98 



	
	
	
	
	
	


